THE DATASHEET OF
MAX20079AATP/VY+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX20079 is a small, automotive grade synchronous
buck converter with integrated high-side and low-side
switches. The device is designed to deliver up to 3.5A with
input voltages from +3V to +36V while using only 3.5μA

SUP
Figure 4. 400kHz, 5V/3.3V Fixed Output in 20-Pin Side-Wettable TQFN Package
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VOUT fSW PACKAGE IOUT
(A)
MAX20079AATP/VY+ 5.0V (fixed), or 3V to 12V using external divider 2.1MHz T2044Y+5C 3.5
MAX20079BATP/VY+ 3.3V (fixed), or 3V to 12V using external divider 2.1MHz T2044Y+5C 3.5
MAX20079DATP/VY+ 5.0V (fixed), or 3V to 12V using external divider 400kHz T2044Y+5C 3.5
MAX20079EATP/VY+ 3.3V (fixed), or 3V to 12V using external divider 400kHz T2044Y+5C 3.5
MAX20079FATP/VY+ 3.395V (fixed), or 3V to 12V using external divider 2.1MHz T2044Y+5C 3.5
Note: All part numbers are OTP versions, no metal mask differences.
/V Denotes an automotive qualified part.
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX20079 Automotive 36V 3.5A Buck Converter with 3.5μA Iq
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  17
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER